Compressed Air Filters
Product Features:
Balston Coalescing Compressed
Air Filters protect your equipment
and delicate instruments from the
dirt, water, and oil usually found in
compressed air.  Balston Coalescing

Compressed Air Filters
www.balstonfi lters.com
How to Order
▼
▼
▼
Filter Regulators
26
Compressed Air Filters
1-800-343-4048
Model 17L Series
How to Select the Correct Lubricator
17L Series
0
0
10 20 30 40
7
1
2
3
4
5
6
50 60 70 80 90 100
 Flow Characteristics
17L22B 3/8 Inch Ports
P
re
ss
u
re
 D
ro
p
 -
 P
S
IG
35 PSIG 90 PSIG 150 PSIG
Primary Pressure - PSIG
Flow - SCFM
0
0
10 20 30 40
7
1
2
3
4
5
6
50 60 70 80 90 100 110 120 130 140 150
 Flow Characteristics
17L32B 1/2 Inch Ports
&
17L42B 3/4 Inch Ports
P
re
ss
u
re
 D
ro
p
 -
 P
S
IG
35 PSIG 90 PSIG 150 PSIG
Primary Pressure - PSIG
Flow - SCFM